
Warranty Product Certification

Key Features

About SEG Solar

540-555W
Module Power Output

21.48%
Max Efficiency

SeriesYUKON

Additional Value From Linear Warranty

15 <Years> 25 <Years>

98%
95.8%

93.05%

90.3%

87.55%

84.8%



YUKON Series SEG-XXX-BMA-HV(144Cells)

www.segsolar.com
Specifications subject to technical changes SEG_DS_EN_2023V4.0    © Copyright 2023 SEG Solar

5400 Pa / 113 psf*

 2400 Pa / 50 psf*

2278 x 1134 x 35 mm

27.0 kg

PERC Mono 182 x 91mm(144 pcs)

3.2mm AR coating tempered glass / low iron

Anodized aluminium alloy

IP68 / 3 diodes

 

Container

Pieces per Pallet 

Pallets per Container

Pieces per Container

40’HQ

31

20

620

20’GP

31

4

124

Operating Temperature

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT)

External Dimension

Weight

Solar Cells

Front  Glass

Frame

Junction Box

Mechanical Load(Front)

Mechanical Load(Rear)

Connector Type

Module Type

Maximum Power -Pmp(Wp)

Open Circuit Voltage -Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current -Isc(A)

Maximum Power Voltage -Vmp(V)

Maximum Power Current -Imp(A)

Power Tolerance

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse Rating 

(0, +3%)

1500V DC

25 A

SEG-540-BMA-HV SEG-550-BMA-HVSEG-545-BMA-HV

STC: lrradiance 1000 W/m² module temperature 25°C AM=1.5 NOCT: lrradiance 800W/m² ambient temperature 20°C  module temperature 45°C  wind speed: 1m/s  
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SEG-555-BMA-HV     

21.48

Technical Drawing

Temperature Characteristics

Packing Configuration

Mechanical Specifications

Electrical Characteristics

*Refer to SEG installation Manual for details

*Refer to SEG installation Manual for details

-0.35 %/°C

-0.27 %/°C

+0.05 %/°C

-40~+85 °C

45±2 °C

Module E�ciency(%)

PV-CO02-xy 

Cable Type
Cable Length

12 AWG PV Wire（UL）
Portrait: 400 mm(+) / 200 mm(-) 

Landscape: 1200 mm(+) / 1200 mm(-) 
or customized length
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Pmax Temperature Coe�cient

Voc Temperature Coe�cient

Isc Temperature Coe�cient

I-V  Curve
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Voltage[V]

Incident Irrad.=1000W/m2

Cells temp.=10。C
Cells temp.=25。C
Cells temp.=40。C
Cells temp.=55。C
Cells temp.=70。C

Incident Irrad.=200W/m2

Incident Irrad.=400W/m2

Incident Irrad.=600W/m2

Incident Irrad.=800W/m2

Incident Irrad.=1000W/m2
Cells temp.=25。C
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